Edition : 22nd
Date : 14/07/1996

Venue : Post Office Club, Reading

Last Years Final : (1995) John Burrows (Bucks) beat Chris Grimmett (Kent)

ALL ENGLAND INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP 1996

Winner Kevin Tunstall (Berks)

Runner-up Tony Walsh (Oxon)

High Break Paul Sainsbury (Hants) 21,950

MAIN COMP

Group 1

Pos|Player County P W L Score Ave| Legs Won PTS

1|Tony Walsh Oxon g 4 a 69,640 B, 705 5 14
2 |Paul Sainshbury Hants 4 2 2 84,620 10,578 B 14
3| Geoff Jukes SUFFEY & 3 1 55,860 &,983 5 13
& [Stewve Biggs Morthants 4 1 3 33,910 4239 4 g
5|Pete Doherty Cambs 4 0 4 20,480 2.560 o (]

Tony Walsh Oxon 10,430 12,620 23,050 Pete Doherty Cambs 1,340 810 2,150

Geoff Jukes Surrey 13,910 2,950 16,860 Paul Sainsbury Hants 240 9,230 9,470

Paul Sainsbury Hants 21,950 15,790 37,740 Steve Biggs Northants 0 2,930 2,930

Tony Walsh Oxon 100 16,330 16,430 v Geoff Jukes Surrey 14,710 300 15,010

Geoff Jukes Surrey 5,860 5,440 11,300 Pete Doherty Cambs 5,410 3,170 8,580

Tony Walsh Oxon 1,430 12,810 14,240 Steve Biggs Northants 5,690 3,480 9,170

Tony Walsh Oxon 2,120 13,800 15,920 Paul Sainsbury Hants 7,870 4,780 12,650

Steve Biggs Northants 6,600 7,620 14,220 Pete Doherty Cambs 2,010 3,870 5,880

Paul Sainsbury Hants 13,570 11,190 24,760 Pete Doherty Cambs 170 3,700 3,870

Geoff Jukes Surrey 4,720 7,970 12,690 Steve Biggs Northants 5,790 1,800 7,590

Group 2

Pos|Player County P W L Score Ave| Legs won PTS

1|Kevin Tunstall Berks 3 3 ] 60,710 10,118 4 11
2 |kevin Clark Kent 3 2 1 27,720 4 620 3 a
3|Mick Green SUSSEXR 3 0 3 26,990 4,495 = =
&|Eric Hill Bucks 3 1 2 28,610 4 768 2 5

Kevin Clark Kent 5,190 8,600 13,790 Eric Hill Bucks 4,550 6,540 11,090

Kevin Tunstall Berks 3,250 14,620 17,870 Mick Green Sussex 8,400 1,760 10,160

Kevin Tunstall Berks 3,730 11,840 15,570 Eric Hill Bucks 7,300 1,210 8,510

Kevin Clark Kent 12,290 770 13,060 Mick Green Sussex 440 9,750 10,190

Eric Hill Bucks 850 8,160 9,010 Mick Green Sussex 2,820 3,820 6,640

Kevin Tunstall Berks 20,810 6,460 27,270 Kevin Clark Kent 0 870 870

Final

Kevin Tunstall Berks 21,450 8,020 29,470 Tony Walsh Oxon 100 730 830

RANKING POINTS
Pos Player

Kevin Tunstall
Tony Walsh
Paul Sainsbury
Kevin Clark
Geoff Jukes
Steve Biggs
Mick Green
Eric Hill

Pete Doherty
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High Breaks
Men

Player

Paul Sainsbury
Kevin Tunstall
Kevin Tunstall
Tony Walsh
Paul Sainsbury
Kevin Tunstall
Geoff Jukes
Tony Walsh
Paul Sainsbury

O 00 NOUL D WN B

County

Berks
Oxon
Hants
Kent
Surrey
Northants
Sussex
Bucks
Cambs

County
Hants
Berks
Berks
Oxon
Hants
Berks
Surrey
Oxon
Hants

20.60
16.50
13.80
10.30
10.25
6.75
6.20
5.10
0.00

Round
Grp 1l
FINAL
Grp 2
Grp 1
Grp 1
Grp 2
Grp 1
Grp 1
Grp 1

Break
21,950
21,450
20,810
16,330
15,740
14,360
13,140
12,640
10,920
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